Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Bohjalian, Chris The Princess of Las Vegas SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593862711
Michaels, Fern Rock Bottom: Sisterhood Series #35 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798433
Scottoline, Lisa The Truth about the Devlins SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593862315
Unger, Lisa The New Couple in 5B HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796828
Hurwitz, Gregg Lone Wolf: Orphan X #9 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797825
Michaels, Fern The Wild Side HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798440
Hannah, Kristin The Women HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798891640467
Steel, Danielle Never Too Late SC General Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593861745
Gudenkauf, Heather Everyone Is Watching HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796811
Parks, Adele Two Dead Wives HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796804
Feehan, Christine Leopard's Hunt: Leopard People #14 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885798518
French, Tana The Hunter: Cal Hooper #2 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593863572
Graham, Heather The Reaper Follows HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798358
Hunter, Stephen Front Sight: Three Swagger Novellas HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640504
Mallery, Susan The Summer Book Club HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885796835
Obreht, Téa The Morningside SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593861851
Fisher, Tarryn Good Half Gone HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885796514
Ryan, Hank Phillippi One Wrong Word HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640528
Quindlen, Anna After Annie SC General Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593861844
Childs, Laura Murder in the Tea Leaves: A Tea Shop Mystery #27 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797726
Ryan, Jennifer The Underground Library SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593861813
Petrie, Nick The Price You Pay: Peter Ash #8 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885781510
Oliveira, Robin AWild and Heavenly Place HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798259
Griffin, Laura The Last Close Call HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640511
Dodd, Christina Every Single Secret HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797818
Scotch, Allison Winn Take Two, Birdie Maxwell HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885795753
Kelly, Julia A Traitor in Whitehall: Parisian Orphan #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797733
Cavanagh, Steve Kill for Me, Kill for You HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797801
Dray, Stephanie Becoming Madam Secretary HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885795838
McKinlay, Jenn Fatal First Edition: A Library Lover's Mystery #14 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891640689
Serle, Rebecca Expiration Dates HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885795746
King, Laurie R. The Lantern's Dance: Mary Russell and Sherlock Holmes #18 ~ HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797719
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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost

Jacobson, Melanie Kiss and Tell: Creekville Kisses #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891640672
Allan, Barbara Antiques Foe: A Trash 'n' Treasures Mystery #17 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885797757
Matthews, Mimi The Lily of Ludgate Hill: Belles of London #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891640665
Ackerman, Sara The Uncharted Flight of Olivia West HC General Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798891640474
Wibberley, Emily The Breakup Tour HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798885798075
Singh, Nalini There Should Have Been Eight HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798885798105
Graves, Tracey Garvis The Trail of Lost Hearts HC gi‘;rt‘it:r:"porary $65.00 $70.00 9798885798013
Arden, Katherine The Warm Hands of Ghosts HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885796798
Tomlinson, Sarah The Last Days of the Midnight Ramblers HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885797276
Liese, Chloe Two Wrongs Make a Right: The Wilmot Sisters #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891640481
Tanabe, Karin The Sunset Crowd HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9798885798198

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Kelly, Sofie Paws to Remember: SC Crime&Thriler  $54.00 $6200 9798885798181

A Magical Cats Mystery #15

. Murder with Chocolate Tea: . .
Smith, Karen Rose A Daisy's Tea Garden Mystery #10 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798885798174

Gerber, Daryl Wood Poaching Is Puzzling: A Cookbook Nook Mystery #12 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798885798167
Yagisawa, Satoshi Days at the Morisaki Bookshop SC General Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798885797917
Grace, Hannah Icebreaker: Maple Hills #1 SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798885797702
Ko, Lisa Memory Piece SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593862308
Ross, Barbara Hidden Beneath: Maine Clambake Mystery #11 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798885794527
Walls, Jeannette Hang the Moon SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798885798136

Murder at a London Finishing School:

Ellicott, Jessica A Beryl and Edwina Mystery #7 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798885794534
Everett, Percival James SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593862735
Perrin, Kristen How to Solve Your Own Murder SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593862278
Mayo, Matthew P. Half a Pig and Other Frontier Stories SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781432898106
Best, James D. 0ld Haunts: A Steve Dancy Tale HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891640719
Patten, Lewis B. Rifles of Revenge HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891640740
Scott, Bradford Bullets over the Border: A Walt Slade Western HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891640733
Heuman, William Hunt the Man Down HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891640757

A Need for Violence:
Mayo, Matthew P. The Battling Harrigans of the Frontier HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891640702

Hilton, Francis W. Powder River HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891640726
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Non-Fiction Bestsellers

- Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost

Spears, Britney The Woman in Me HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9798885798242

Perry, Matthew Friends, Lovers, and the Big Terrible Thing: A Memoir SC Autobiography $54.00 $62.00 9798885798150
Hitchcock's Blondes:

Leamer, Laurence The Unforgettable Women behind the Legendary HC Biography $65.00 $70.00 9798885798044
Director's Dark Obsession

Eyman, Scott Charlie Chaplin vs. America: HC Biography $65.00 $7000 9798885798235

When Art, Sex, and Politics Collided

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Han, Jenny

Clean Reads Large Print

Miller, Carolyn

Peterson, Tracie

Connealy, Mary

Bradley, Patricia

Peterson, Tracie

Cote, Lyn

Mehl, Nancy

Curtis, Melinda

Ehrhart, Peggy

Pettrey, Dani

Allen, Nancy Campbell

Green, Amy Lynn

Mills and Boon — Modern

Ashenden, Jackie

Crews, Caitlin

Hayward, Jennifer

Maxwell, Rosie

Rice, Heidi

Roscoe, Pippa

West, Annie

Yates, Maisey

Mills and Boon — Medical

Beckett, Tina

It's Not Summer Without You:
The Summer | Turned Pretty #2

Dawn's Untrodden Green: Regency Wallflowers #3
A Love Discovered: The Heart of Cheyenne #1
Chasing the Horizon: A Western Light #1

Fatal Witness: A Pearl River Novel #2

Kingdom of Love: 3 Medieval Romances

Frontier Want Ad Bride: Wilderness Brides #4

Cold Threat: Ryland & St. Clair #2

A Cowboy's Fourth of July: The Cowboy Academy #2
Knitmare on Beech Street: A Knit & Nibble Mystery #10
One Wrong Move: Jeopardy Falls #1

Protecting Her Heart: Matchmakers #3

The Foxhole Victory Tour

Pregnant with Her Royal Boss's Baby:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

The Spaniard's Last-Minute Wife:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

How the Italian Claimed Her:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

An Heir for the Vengeful Billionaire:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Redeemed by My Forbidden Housekeeper:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

His Jet-Set Nights with the Innocent:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

Nine Months to Save Their Marriage:
Mills and Boon Modern Series

AVirgin for the Desert King: Mills and Boon Modern Series

The Surgeon She Could Never Forget:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Romance

Religious
Fiction

Romance
Crime & Thriller
Romance
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Romance

Religious

Fiction

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$56.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$64.50

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9798885795982

9798885795708

9798885797665

9798885797658

9798891640610

9798885797962

9798891640627

9798891640597

9798885798303

9798885798068

9798891640603

9798885798334

9798891640634

9781038909114

9781038909084

9781038909091

9781038909138

9781038909060

9781038909121

9781038909077

9781038909107

9781038909022
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Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

Mills and Boon - Historical

Locke, Nicole

Martin, Laura

Scott, Bronwyn

Webster, Eleanor

Bailey, Rachel
Cassidy, Carla
Gonzalez, Nadine
Hayes, Ella

Helm, Nicole
Merchant, Suzanne
Singh, Nina

Stewart, Rachael

Read How You Want

Nunn, Judy
Stringer, Tricia
Glover, Richard
Heath, Jack

Lane, Karly

le Gouvello, Alienor
Magro, Mandy
Fletcher, Clare
Flanagan, Richard
Bates, Stephen
Glover, Dennis

Adams, Michael

The Highlander's Unexpected Bride:

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Mills and Boon Historical Series sC
Her Secret Past with the Viscount: sc
Mills and Boon Historical Series
The Captain Who Saved Christmas: sc
Mills and Boon Historical Series
The Duke's Proposal for the Governess: sc
Mills and Boon Historical Series
Overnight Inheritance: Mills and Boon Desire Series SC

Unsolved Bayou Murder: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC

Miami Marriage Pact: Mills and Boon Desire Series SC

One Night on the French Riviera: sc
Mills and Boon Forever Series
Cold Case Kidnapping: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC

Ballerina and the Greek Billionaire: SC
Mills and Boon Forever Series
The Prince's Safari Temptation: Mills and Boon Forever Series  SC

Off-Limits Fling with the Heiress:

Mills and Boon Forever Series sC

Centre Stage SC

Back on Track SC

Best Wishes: Making the World a Better, Less Annoying

Place One Wish at a Time SC
Kill Your Husbands SC
For Once in My Life SC
Wild at Heart: One Woman, Three Wild Horses and 5330km sc
through the Australian Bush

Gum Tree Gully SC
Love Match SC
Death of a River Guide SC
The Shortest History of the Crown SC
Thaw SC
The Murder Squad: How Australia's Toughest Cops Hunted e

the Monsters of the Great Depression

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

General Fiction

Literary Fiction

Comedy

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Autobiography

Contemporary
Fiction

Literary Fiction
Literary Fiction
History

Literary Fiction

Biography

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$106.99

$94.99

$81.99

$87.99

$81.99

$81.99

$81.99

$94.99

$87.99

$81.99

$81.99

$81.99

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$111.99

$99.99

$86.99

$92.99

$86.99

$86.99

$86.99

$99.99

$92.99

$86.99

$86.99

$86.99

9781038908995

9781038908971

9781038908964

9781038908988

9781038908957

9781038909152

9781038908940

9781038909176

9781038909145

9781038909183

9781038909169

9781038909190

9781038762832

9781038762528

9781038762467

9781038762757

9781038762740

9781038762726

9781038762535

9781038762849

9781038762825

9781038762665

9781038762627

9781038762672

- Price Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre AUD excl.GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Claydon, Annie One Summer in Sydney: Mills and Boon Medical Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038909039
) Single Dad's Unexpected Reunion:
Douglass, Traci Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038909046
Forbes, Emily Ali and the Rebel Doc: Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038909008
Phoebe's Baby Bombshell:
Harroway, J.C. Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038909015
Lynn, Kristine Brought Together by His Baby: Mills and Boon Medical Series ~ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038909053

LP Order Form — Page 4



Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - April 2024.

Read How You Want (cont.)

Price

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Woods, Kell After the Forest SC Fantasy Fiction $94.99 $99.99 9781038762504
Ishii, Yuka The Mud of a Century SC Literary Fiction $63.99 $68.99 9781038762788
Daley, Megan Teacher, Teacher: Stories of Inspirational Educators SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038762696
Pobjie, Ben 100 Weirdest Tales From Across Australia SC History $81.99 $86.99 9781038762689
Wohileben, Peter The Power of Trees: How Ancient Forests Can Save Us If e Nature $81.99 $86.99 9781038762658
We Let Them
Ross, Justine Meet You at the Main Divide: A Family's Story of Lifeon ¢, Autobiography $87.99 $92.99 9781038762559
Lake Hawea Station
Miller, Alex A Kind of Confession: The Writer's Private World SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038762733
Simons, Margaret Tanya Plibersek: On Her Own Terms SC Biography $106.99 $111.99 9781038762610
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $

Bolded titles are highly recommended

Order # Date

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

“ Procurement
Australia

AUSTRAUAN CHILDREN'S

LAUREATE Authorlsed Supplier

RNMENT _
PROCUREME T
APPROVED CONTRACTOR

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER

PREFERRED
SUPPLIER

All prices are subject to change.

Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

T 1300 782 547 | F 1800 671 411
E sales@bolinda.com

Call within New Zealand
Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

l:] localbuy*

Telecommunication Services NPNL18

Prequalfed Suppler Arrangement
‘ *

Bolinda

large print




	QTYRow1: 
	CostBohjalian Chris The Princess of Las Vegas SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593862711: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostMichaels Fern Rock Bottom Sisterhood Series 35 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798433: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostScottoline Lisa The Truth about the Devlins SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593862315: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostUnger Lisa The New Couple in 5B HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796828: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostHurwitz Gregg Lone Wolf Orphan X 9 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797825: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostMichaels Fern The Wild Side HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798440: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostHannah Kristin The Women HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640467: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostSteel Danielle Never Too Late SC General Fiction 5400 6200 9780593861745: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostGudenkauf Heather Everyone Is Watching HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796811: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostParks Adele Two Dead Wives HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796804: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostFeehan Christine Leopards Hunt Leopard People 14 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798518: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostFrench Tana The Hunter Cal Hooper 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593863572: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostGraham Heather The Reaper Follows HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798358: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostHunter Stephen Front Sight Three Swagger Novellas HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640504: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostMallery Susan The Summer Book Club HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798885796835: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostObreht Téa The Morningside SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593861851: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostFisher Tarryn Good Half Gone HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885796514: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostRyan Hank Phillippi One Wrong Word HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640528: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostQuindlen Anna After Annie SC General Fiction 5400 6200 9780593861844: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostChilds Laura Murder in the Tea Leaves A Tea Shop Mystery 27 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797726: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostRyan Jennifer The Underground Library SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593861813: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostPetrie Nick The Price You Pay Peter Ash 8 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885781510: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostOliveira Robin A Wild and Heavenly Place HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798259: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostGriffin Laura The Last Close Call HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640511: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostDodd Christina Every Single Secret HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797818: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostScotch Allison Winn Take Two Birdie Maxwell HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885795753: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostKelly Julia A Traitor in Whitehall Parisian Orphan 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797733: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostCavanagh Steve Kill for Me Kill for You HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797801: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostDray Stephanie Becoming Madam Secretary HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885795838: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostMcKinlay Jenn Fatal First Edition A Library Lovers Mystery 14 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640689: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostSerle Rebecca Expiration Dates HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885795746: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostKing Laurie R The Lanterns Dance Mary Russell and Sherlock Holmes 18 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797719: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostJacobson Melanie Kiss and Tell Creekville Kisses 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640672: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostAllan Barbara Antiques Foe A Trash n Treasures Mystery 17 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885797757: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostMatthews Mimi The Lily of Ludgate Hill Belles of London 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640665: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostAckerman Sara The Uncharted Flight of Olivia West HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9798891640474: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostWibberley Emily The Breakup Tour HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798075: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostSingh Nalini There Should Have Been Eight HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798105: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostGraves Tracey Garvis The Trail of Lost Hearts HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798013: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostArden Katherine The Warm Hands of Ghosts HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885796798: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostTomlinson Sarah The Last Days of the Midnight Ramblers HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9798885797276: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostLiese Chloe Two Wrongs Make a Right The Wilmot Sisters 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640481: 
	CostTanabe Karin The Sunset Crowd HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885798198: 
	Kelly Sofie Paws to Remember A Magical Cats Mystery 15 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885798181: 
	Smith Karen Rose Murder with Chocolate Tea A Daisys Tea Garden Mystery 10 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885798174: 
	Gerber Daryl Wood Poaching Is Puzzling A Cookbook Nook Mystery 12 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885798167: 
	Yagisawa Satoshi Days at the Morisaki Bookshop SC General Fiction 5400 6200 9798885797917: 
	Grace Hannah Icebreaker Maple Hills 1 SC Romance 5400 6200 9798885797702: 
	Ko Lisa Memory Piece SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593862308: 
	Ross Barbara Hidden Beneath Maine Clambake Mystery 11 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885794527: 
	Walls Jeannette Hang the Moon SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798885798136: 
	Ellicott Jessica Murder at a London Finishing School A Beryl and Edwina Mystery 7 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798885794534: 
	Everett Percival James SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593862735: 
	Perrin Kristen How to Solve Your Own Murder SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593862278: 
	Mayo Matthew P Half a Pig and Other Frontier Stories SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781432898106: 
	Best James D Old Haunts A Steve Dancy Tale HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640719: 
	Patten Lewis B Rifles of Revenge HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640740: 
	Scott Bradford Bullets over the Border A Walt Slade Western HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640733: 
	Heuman William Hunt the Man Down HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640757: 
	Mayo Matthew P A Need for Violence The Battling Harrigans of the Frontier HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640702: 
	Hilton Francis W Powder River HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891640726: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostSpears Britney The Woman in Me HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9798885798242: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostPerry Matthew Friends Lovers and the Big Terrible Thing A Memoir SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9798885798150: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostLeamer Laurence Hitchcocks Blondes The Unforgettable Women behind the Legendary Directors Dark Obsession HC Biography 6500 7000 9798885798044: 
	CostEyman Scott Charlie Chaplin vs America When Art Sex and Politics Collided HC Biography 6500 7000 9798885798235: 
	Han Jenny Its Not Summer Without You The Summer I Turned Pretty 2 HC Romance 5600 6450 9798885795982: 
	Miller Carolyn Dawns Untrodden Green Regency Wallflowers 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885795708: 
	Peterson Tracie A Love Discovered The Heart of Cheyenne 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798885797665: 
	Connealy Mary Chasing the Horizon A Western Light 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885797658: 
	Bradley Patricia Fatal Witness A Pearl River Novel 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640610: 
	Peterson Tracie Kingdom of Love 3 Medieval Romances HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885797962: 
	Cote Lyn Frontier Want Ad Bride Wilderness Brides 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891640627: 
	Mehl Nancy Cold Threat Ryland  St Clair 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640597: 
	Curtis Melinda A Cowboys Fourth of July The Cowboy Academy 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798303: 
	Ehrhart Peggy Knitmare on Beech Street A Knit  Nibble Mystery 10 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798068: 
	Pettrey Dani One Wrong Move Jeopardy Falls 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891640603: 
	Allen Nancy Campbell Protecting Her Heart Matchmakers 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798885798334: 
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